Vereine AKTIV Auflage

1. EdelweiR Brunnenreuth

Schnepf, Heide
Schuhmacher, Roland
Schnepf, Rainer
Buchenberg, Maria
Bach, Hannelore

2. Bliicher Spitalhof

Steger, Fritz
Engels, Andreas
SedImayer, Glinter
Schiller, Oswald
Ditting, Herbert

193.9 Punkte
DSB-Punkte
23,6
36,6
39,0
45,2
49,5

294.2 Punkte
DSB-Punkte
29,8
39,9
68,3
77,9
78,3

Verein

Edelweill Brunnenreuth
Edelwei Brunnenreuth
Edelweill Brunnenreuth
Edelweill Brunnenreuth
Edelweill Brunnenreuth

Verein

Bllicher Spitalhof
Bllicher Spitalhof
Bllicher Spitalhof
Bllicher Spitalhof
Bllicher Spitalhof



