Vereine AKTIV Auflage

1. Edelweiß Brunnenreuth	193.9 Punkte	
	DSB-Punkte	Verein
Schnepf, Heide	23,6	Edelweiß Brunnenreuth
Schuhmacher, Roland	36,6	Edelweiß Brunnenreuth
Schnepf, Rainer	39,0	Edelweiß Brunnenreuth
Buchenberg, Maria	45,2	Edelweiß Brunnenreuth
Bach, Hannelore	49,5	Edelweiß Brunnenreuth
2. Blücher Spitalhof	294.2 Punkte	
	DSB-Punkte	Verein
Steger, Fritz	29,8	Blücher Spitalhof
Engels, Andreas	39,9	Blücher Spitalhof
Sedlmayer, Günter	68,3	Blücher Spitalhof
Schiller, Oswald	77,9	Blücher Spitalhof
Dütting, Herbert	78,3	Blücher Spitalhof